LAS LOMAS HIGH SCHOOL CAASPP TESTING SCHEDULE 2016

TESTING SCHEDULE BY GRADE:

Freshmen - No testing, attend regularly scheduled classes

Seniors - No testing, attend regularly scheduled classes

Sophomores and Juniors attend regularly scheduled classes and will test during the following classes:

Sophomores - May 16-17, CAASPP Life Science Testing - during PE 10 class
Juniors - May 16-19, CAASPP SBAC English Language Arts Testing - during English 3 class: 2 sessions at 90 min. each
May 20-25, CAASPP SBAC Mathemetics Testing -during US History class: 2 sessions at 90 min. each

BELL SCHEDULE FOR TESTING

Monday, May 16 Tuesday, May 17 Wednesday, May 18 Thursday, May 19 Friday, May 20
Per 1 8:00 - 9:30 Per4 8:00 - 9:30 Per1 ]8:00-9:30 Per 4 8:00 - 9:30 Per 1 8:00 - 9:30
Brunch 9:30-9:40 Brunch [9:30-9:40 Brunch |9:30 - 9:40 Brunch 9:30-9:40 Brunch 9:30-9:40
Per 2 9:45-11:15 Per 5 9:45-11:15 Per2 [9:45-11:15 Per 5 9:45-11:15 Per 2 9:45-11:15

Lunch 11:15-11:50 | |Lunch 11:15-11:50 | |Lunch {11:15-11:50 Lunch 11:15-11:50 | |Lunch 11:15-11:50

Per 3 11:55-1:25 Per 6 11:55-1:25 Per3 |[11:55-1:25 Per 6 11:55-1:25 Per 3 11:55-1:25
Per A 1:30-3:00 Per 7 1:30 - 3:00 Per A ]1:30-3:00 Per 7 1:30 - 3:00 Per A 1:30 - 3:00
Monday, May 23 Tuesday, May 24 Wednesday, May 25 Thursday, May 26 Friday, May 27
Per 4 8:00 - 9:30 Per 1 8:00 - 9:30 Per4 ]8:00-9:30 Per 1 8:00 - 9:30 Per 4 8:00 - 9:30
Brunch 9:30-9:40 Brunch [9:30-9:40 Brunch |9:30 - 9:40 Brunch 9:30-9:40 Brunch 9:30-9:40
Per 5 9:45-11:15 Per 2 9:45-11:15 Per5 ]9:45-11:15 Per 2 9:45-11:15 Per 5 9:45-11:15

Lunch 11:15-11:50 | |Lunch 11:15-11:50 | [Lunch ]11:15-11:50 Lunch 11:15-11:50 | |Lunch 11:15-11:50

Per 6 11:55-1:25 Per 3 11:55-1:25 Per6 [11:55-1:25 Per 3 11:55-1:25 Per 6 11:55-1:25

Per7 1:30 - 3:00 Per A 1:30 - 3:00 Per7 ]1:30-3:00 Per A 1:30 - 3:00 Per7 1:30 - 3:00
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